BILL

NUMBER

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

31
31A
33
46
52
54
86
97
103
114
119
120
121
122
125
126
127
128
129
130
134
142
149
156
178
189
190
198
246
247
247A
250
260
265
265
265
265
267
301
303
303A
314
326
346
351
351
351
351
351A
351A
351A
351A
358
369
370
370A
385
398
399
411
417
417A
426
426A
427
451
456
458
475A
478
479
484
491
496

SUMMARY SHEET
ONE HUNDREDTH LEGISLATURE
FIRST SESSION
NINETIETH DAY - MAY 31, 2007

Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Indefinitely postponed

Indefinitely postponed

Indefinitely postponed

Approved by Governor (5/31)

Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Approved by Governor (5/31)

Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Indefinitely postponed

Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Communication

Placed on Select File - ER8126

Approved by Governor (5/31)

Approved by Governor (5/31)

Indefinitely postponed

Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Dispensing of reading at large approved. Final Reading w/E 47-0-2
President signed

Presented to Governor (5/31)

Approved by Governor (5/31)

Indefinitely postponed

Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Indefinitely postponed

Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Dispensing of reading at large approved. Fina Reading 47-0-2

President signed

Presented to Governor (5/31)

Approved by Governor (5/31)

Final Reading 47-0-2

President signed

Presented to Governor (5/31)

Approved by Governor (5/31)

Approved by Governor (5/31)

Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Indefinitely postponed

Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Indefinitely postponed

Approved by Governor (5/31)

Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed
Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed

-1-
printed on recycled paper

JOURNAL
PAGE(S)

1892
1892
1892
1892
1888
1888
1888
1885
1892
1892
1892
1892
1892
1892
1892
1892
1892
1892
1892
1892
1892
1885
1892
1892
1888
1892
1892
1892
1875
1885
1885
1888
1892
1878
1886
1887
1888
1888
1892
1892
1892
1892
1888
1892
1879
1886
1887
1888
1880
1886
1887
1888
1885
1892
1892
1892
1892
1892
1892
1888
1892
1892
1892
1892
1892
1889
1885
1892
1892
1892
1892
1892
1892
1893



BILL JOURNAL

NUMBER PAGE(S)

LB 505 Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed 1893
LB 518 Indefinitely postponed 1889
LB 519 Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed 1893
LB 530 Final Reading 48-0-1 1880
LB 530 President signed 1886
LB 530 Presented to Governor (5/31) 1887
LB 530 Approved by Governor (5/31) 1888
LB 538 Indefinitely postponed 1889
LB 551 Approved by Governor (5/31) 1885
LB 551A  Approved by Governor (5/31) 1885
LB 554 Approved by Governor (5/31) 1885
LB 554A  Approved by Governor (5/31) 1885
LB 555 Indefinitely postponed 1889
LB 570 Dispensing of reading at large approved. Final Reading 47-1-1 1881
LB 570 President signed 1886
LB 570 Presented to Governor (5/31) 1887
LB 570 Approved by Governor (5/31) 1888
LB 573 Approved by Governor (5/31) 1885
LB 577 Indefinitely postponed 1889
LB 603A  Approved by Governor (5/30) (This entry was left off from Day 89 Summary Sheet) 1872
LB 616 Indefinitely postponed 1889
LB 617 Indefinitely postponed 1889
LB 627 Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed 1893
LB 631 Indefinitely postponed 1889
LB 637 Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed 1893
LB 646 Dispensing of reading at large approved. Final Reading 48-0-1 1882
LB 646 President signed 1886
LB 646 Presented to Governor (5/31) 1887
LB 646 Approved by Governor (5/31) 1888
LB 653 Final Reading 30-13-6 1883
LB 653 President signed 1886
LB 653 Presented to Governor (5/31) 1887
LB 653 Approved by Governor (5/31) 1888
LB 653A  Final Reading 31-8-10 1884
LB 653A  President signed 1886
LB 653A  Presented to Governor (5/31) 1887
LB 653A  Approved by Governor (5/31) 1888
LB 658 Returned by Governor without approval (5/31) 1885
LB 658 Raikes motion to override veto failed 24-22-3 1887
LB 658 Communication 1892
LB 659 Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed 1893
LB 665 Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed 1893
LB 666 Indefinitely postponed 1889
LB 670 Indefinitely postponed 1889
LB 675 Indefinitely postponed 1889
LB 682 Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rulesto indefinitely postpone prevailed 1893
LB 699 Indefinitely postponed 1889
LR 10 Correctly Enrolled 1875
LR 10 Enrolled Resolution 1876
LR 10 President signed 1877
LR 11CA Indefinitely postponed 1889
LR 39 Correctly Enrolled 1875
LR 39 Enrolled Resolution 1876
LR 39 President signed 1877
LR 216 Adopted 26-0-23. President signed 1886
LR 217 Adopted 31-0-18. President signed 1886
LR 218 Adopted 30-0-19 President signed 1886
Appt Confirmation: Health & Human Services Com, p. 1831, Clifford Carlson 1889
Appt Confirmation: General Affairs Com, p. 1847, DennisP. Lee 1890
Appt Confirmation: Government, Military & Veterans Affairs Com, p. 1869, Amber A. Brown 1890
Motion Schimek motion to approve preparation and printing of Journal, Session Laws, and Indexes prevailed 1893
Report Investment Finance Authority 1877

_2-
printed on recycled paper



