SUMMARY SHEET ONE HUNDREDTH LEGISLATURE

FIRST SESSION

	NINETIETH DAY - MAY 31, 2007	
BILL NUMBER		JOURNAL PAGE(S)
LB 31	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 31A	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 33	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 46	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 52	Indefinitely postponed	1888
LB 54	Indefinitely postponed	1888
LB 86	Indefinitely postponed	1888
LB 97	Approved by Governor (5/31)	1885
LB 103 LB 114	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892 1892
LB 114 LB 119	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 120	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 121	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 122	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 125	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 126	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 127	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 128	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 129	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 130 LB 134	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892 1892
LB 134 LB 142	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed Approved by Governor (5/31)	1885
LB 149	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 156	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 178	Indefinitely postponed	1888
LB 189	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 190	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 198	Communication	1892
LB 246	Placed on Select File - ER8126	1875
LB 247	Approved by Governor (5/31)	1885
LB 247A	Approved by Governor (5/31)	1885
LB 250 LB 260	Indefinitely postponed Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1888 1892
LB 265	Dispensing of reading at large approved. Final Reading w/E 47-0-2	1878
LB 265	President signed	1886
LB 265	Presented to Governor (5/31)	1887
LB 265	Approved by Governor (5/31)	1888
LB 267	Indefinitely postponed	1888
LB 301	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 303	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 303A	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 314	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 326 LB 346	Indefinitely postponed	1888 1892
LB 340 LB 351	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed Dispensing of reading at large approved. Final Reading 47-0-2	1879
LB 351	President signed	1886
LB 351	Presented to Governor (5/31)	1887
LB 351	Approved by Governor (5/31)	1888
LB 351A	Final Reading 47-0-2	1880
LB 351A	President signed	1886
LB 351A	Presented to Governor (5/31)	1887
LB 351A	Approved by Governor (5/31)	1888
LB 358	Approved by Governor (5/31) Flood motion p. 1867 to syspend rules to indefinitely postpone proveiled	1885
LB 369 LB 370	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892 1892
LB 370A	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 385	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 398	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 399	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 411	Indefinitely postponed	1888
LB 417	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 417A	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 426	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 426A	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 427 LB 451	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892 1889
LB 451 LB 456	Indefinitely postponed Approved by Governor (5/31)	1885
LB 458	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 475A	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 478	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 479	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 484	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 491	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1892
LB 496	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1893

	IBER		JOURNAL PAGE(S)
	505	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1893
	518	Indefinitely postponed	1889
	519	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1893
LB	530	Final Reading 48-0-1	1880
LB	530	President signed	1886
LB	530	Presented to Governor (5/31)	1887
LB	530	Approved by Governor (5/31)	1888
LB	538	Indefinitely postponed	1889
LB	551	Approved by Governor (5/31)	1885
	551A	Approved by Governor (5/31)	1885
	554	Approved by Governor (5/31)	1885
	554A 555	Approved by Governor (5/31)	1885
	555 570	Indefinitely postponed Disposing of reading at large approved. Final Reading 47, 1, 1	1889
LB	570	Dispensing of reading at large approved. Final Reading 47-1-1 President signed	1881 1886
LB	570	Presented to Governor (5/31)	1887
	570	Approved by Governor (5/31)	1888
	573	Approved by Governor (5/31) Approved by Governor (5/31)	1885
LB	573 577	Indefinitely postponed	1889
	603A	Approved by Governor (5/30) (This entry was left off from Day 89 Summary Sheet)	1872
LB	616	Indefinitely postponed	1889
LB	617	Indefinitely postponed	1889
LB	627	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1893
LB	631	Indefinitely postponed	1889
LB	637	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1893
LB	646	Dispensing of reading at large approved. Final Reading 48-0-1	1882
LB	646	President signed	1886
LB	646	Presented to Governor (5/31)	1887
LB	646	Approved by Governor (5/31)	1888
LB	653	Final Reading 30-13-6	1883
LB	653	President signed	1886
LB	653	Presented to Governor (5/31)	1887
LB	653	Approved by Governor (5/31)	1888
LB	653A	Final Reading 31-8-10	1884
	653A	President signed	1886
LB		Presented to Governor (5/31)	1887
LB	653A	Approved by Governor (5/31)	1888
LB	658	Returned by Governor without approval (5/31)	1885
LB	658	Raikes motion to override veto failed 24-22-3	1887
LB	658	Communication	1892
LB	659	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1893
LB	665	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1893
LB	666	Indefinitely postponed	1889
LB	670	Indefinitely postponed	1889
LB	675	Indefinitely postponed	1889
LB	682	Flood motion p. 1867 to suspend rules to indefinitely postpone prevailed	1893
LB	699	Indefinitely postponed	1889
I D	10		
LR	10	Correctly Enrolled	1875
LR	10	Enrolled Resolution	1876
LR	10	President signed	1877
LR	11CA	Indefinitely postponed	1889
LR LR	39 39	Correctly Enrolled Enrolled Resolution	1875 1876
LR	39 39		1877
	39 216	President signed Adopted 26 0.23 President signed	1877
	216	Adopted 26-0-23. President signed Adopted 31-0-18. President signed	1886
	217	Adopted 30-0-18. President signed Adopted 30-0-19 President signed	1886
		•	
App		Confirmation: Health & Human Services Com, p. 1831, Clifford Carlson	1889
App		Confirmation: General Affairs Com, p. 1847, Dennis P. Lee	1890
App	ot	Confirmation: Government, Military & Veterans Affairs Com, p. 1869, Amber A. Brown	1890
Mot	tion	Schimek motion to approve preparation and printing of Journal, Session Laws, and Indexes prevailed	1893

1877

Report

Investment Finance Authority